
farm fresh eggs

sides drinks

breadsfruits & cereals

Foster Pier

TWO EGGS

CRISP HORMEL BACON (4) HOT COCOA

BISCUITS (2)

BREAKFAST  WITH A VIEW
OPEN HOURS: 7:30-11AM

STEWED PRUNES

ONE x ONE x ONE

SUGARED HAM

100% COLOMBIAN COFFEE

BROWN BREADYOGURT & GRANOLA

COFFEE CAKE
HOT OATMEAL

PORK SAUSAGE LINKS (4)

PREMIUM ORANGE JUICE

TOMATO, APPLE, GRAPEFRUIT,
CRANBERRY, V-8 JUICE

WHOLE MILK OR TEA

HEARTY TOAST
FRESH FRUIT CUP

7.00

4.25 3.25

3.003.50

5.25

4.25

2.95

4.004.25

3.95
5.95

4.25

3.25

2.75

2.50

2.50
4.95

Choice of hearty toast & fried
potatoes -or- grits

Slow simmered and sweet

one of each: scrambled egg, sausage
link, crisp bacon & hearty toast

Family recipe made with molasses &
raisins

Strawberry or Vanilla yogurt topped
with granola

Freshly baked
Whole grain oats served with raisins,
brown sugar, honey & milk

Olde Chicago Rye, European
Wheatberry, Country WhiteSeasonal melon and berries

Restaurant
Family Owned & Operated since 1932

COLD CEREAL 4.00
Assorted variety, served with whole
milk

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE 2.85

THOMAS’ ENGLISH MUFFIN 2.75

BAKED MUFFIN 2.50
Assorted variety

w/ choice of crisp Hormel bacon -or-
pork sausage -or- grilled sugar ham 9.00

w/ premium corned beef hash 11.95

Add an egg to any order +1.50

Substitute muffin, bagel,
biscuit, brown bread or coffee
cake for toast +2.00

*Food that is partially cooked can increase your risk of foodborne illness, Consumers who are especially
vulnerable to foodborne illness should only eat foods that are thoroughly cooked.

*

Please notify your server of any food allergies

HOME FRIED POTATOES 3.75

BUTTERED GRITS 3.25

CORNED BEEF HASH 6.95

BUTTERMILK HOT CAKE (1) 2.50



specialties

three egg omelettes

Foster Pier

BUTTERMILK HOT CAKES (PLAIN)

BREAKFAST  WITH A VIEW
OPEN HOURS: 7:30-11AM

PLAIN

WESTERN

HEART HEALTHY

SPANISH

7.25

8.00

7.75

11.00

11.00

11.50

Secret family recipe passed down over
4 generations. Served with warm syrup
& butter on the side

Ham, onion, pepper

Pepper, mushroom, tomato

Tomato, onion, pepper & hot sauce

Restaurant
Family Owned & Operated since 1932

GREEK 11.50
Tomato, spinach, feta

8.25

TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT 15.95

EGG SANDWICH

15.95

*Food that is partially cooked can increase your risk of foodborne illness, Consumers who are especially
vulnerable to foodborne illness should only eat foods that are thoroughly cooked.

*

Please notify your server of any food allergies

MEAT LOVERS 12.50
Ham, sausage, bacon & cheese

Veggie -or- Cheese +1.00/item

Bacon, Sausage or Ham +2.00/item

BLUEBERRY/CHOCOLATE CHIP

SILVER DOLLAR (PLAIN)

SILVER DOLLAR (BLUE/CHOC) 8.75

FRENCH TOAST 8.95
Local favorite, made with our 
in-house baked bread

CREAMED CHIPPED BEEF 14.95
Classic dish with our traditional
creamed sauce with sherry reduction

3 farm fresh poached eggs on sugar
ham & thomas’ english muffin topped
with hollandaise

BACON BENEDICT

3 farm fresh poached eggs on crisp
bacon & thomas’ english muffin topped
with hollandaise

CHOLESTEROL BENEDICT 17.95
3 farm fresh poached eggs on corned
beef hash & thomas’ english muffin
topped with hollandaise

5.95
Fried egg & American cheese on
Thomas’ english muffin. Served with
fried potatoes.

PANCAKE SPECIAL 6.95
One egg, one pancake & fried potatoes

8.95
10.95

Add bacon, sausage or ham +2.00

Served with choice of hearty toast

*

Add bacon, sausage or ham

Add corned beef hash

CHEESE 9.00
American, Cheddar or Monteray Jack

EXTRA OMELETTE ITEMS


