# Foster Pier Restaurant

Family Owned & Operated since 1932

**BREAKFAST WITH A VIEW** 

**OPEN HOURS: 7:30-11AM** 

#### fruits & cereals breads

STEWED PRUNES Slow simmered and sweet	3.50	BISCUITS (2)	3.00
Stow simmered and sweet		HEARTY TOAST	2.50
FRESH FRUIT CUP Seasonal melon and berries	4.95	Olde Chicago Rye, European Wheatberry, Country White	
YOGURT & GRANOLA	4.25	BROWN BREAD	4.00
Strawberry or Vanilla yogurt topped		Family recipe made with molasses &	
with granola		raisins	
HOT OATMEAL	5.95		
Whole grain oats served with raisins,		COFFEE CAKE	3.95
brown sugar, honey & milk	3 4 7	Freshly baked	
COLD CEREAL	4.00	BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	2.85
Assorted variety, served with whole		THOMAS! ENGLISH MUEEN	0.75
milk		THOMAS' ENGLISH MUFFIN	2.75
		BAKED MUFFIN	2.50
		Assorted variety	
farm fresh eg	OS*		

TWO 5000	1/20	Add an are to any order	.4.50
TWO EGGS	7.00	Add an egg to any order	+1.50
Choice of hearty toast & fried			
potatoes -or- grits		Substitute muffin, bagel,	
w/ choice of crisp Hormel bacon -or-		biscuit, brown bread or coffee	
pork sausage -or- grilled sugar ham	9.00	cake for toast	+2.00
w/ premium corned beef hash	11.95		

5.25

one of each: scrambled egg, sausage link, crisp bacon & hearty toast

#### sides

ONE x ONE x ONE

#### drinks

CRISP HORMEL BACON (4)	4.25	HOT COCOA	3.25
PORK SAUSAGE LINKS (4)	4.25	TOMATO, APPLE, GRAPEFRUIT, CRANBERRY, V-8 JUICE	2.75
SUGARED HAM	4.25		0.05
HOME FRIED POTATOES	3.75	PREMIUM ORANGE JUICE	3.25
		WHOLE MILK OR TEA	2.50
BUTTERED GRITS	3.25	100% COLOMBIAN COFFEE	2.95
CORNED BEEF HASH	6.95		
BUTTERMILK HOT CAKE (1)	2.50		

\*Food that is partially cooked can increase your risk of foodborne illness, Consumers who are especially vulnerable to foodborne illness should only eat foods that are thoroughly cooked.

# Foster Pier Restaurant

Family Owned & Operated since 1932

#### **BREAKFAST WITH A VIEW**

**OPEN HOURS: 7:30-11AM** 

### three egg omelettes\*

PLAIN Served with choice of hearty toast	8.00	GREEK Tomato, spinach, feta	11.50
CHEESE American, Cheddar or Monteray Jack	9.00	MEAT LOVERS Ham, sausage, bacon & cheese	12.50
SPANISH Tomato, onion, pepper & hot sauce	11.50	nam, sausage, pacon & cheese	
WESTERN Ham, onion, pepper	11.00	EXTRA OMELETTE ITEMS	
HEART HEALTHY	11.00	Veggie -or- Cheese	+1.00/item
Pepper, mushroom, tomato		Bacon, Sausage or Ham	+2.00/item

## specialties\*

BUTTERMILK HOT CAKES (PLAIN	7.25	TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT	15.95
Secret family recipe passed down over 4 generations. Served with warm syrup & butter on the side		3 farm fresh poached eggs on sugar ham & thomas' english muffin topped with hollandaise	
BLUEBERRY/CHOCOLATE CHIP	8.25	BACON BENEDICT	15.95
SILVER DOLLAR (PLAIN)	7.75	3 farm fresh poached eggs on crisp	
SILVER DOLLAR (BLUE/CHOC)	8.75	bacon & thomas' english muffin topped with hollandaise	
FRENCH TOAST	8.95	CHOLESTEROL BENEDICT	17.95
Local favorite, made with our in-house baked bread		3 farm fresh poached eggs on corned beef hash & thomas' english muffin	
CREAMED CHIPPED BEEF	14.95	topped with hollandaise	
Classic dish with our traditional		EGG SANDWICH	5.95
creamed sauce with sherry reduction		Fried egg & American cheese on	
PANCAKE SPECIAL	6.95	Thomas' english muffin. Served with	
One egg, one pancake & fried potatoes		fried potatoes.	
Add bacon, sausage or ham	8.95	Add bacon, sausage or ham	+2.00
Add corned beef hash	10.95		

<sup>\*</sup>Food that is partially cooked can increase your risk of foodborne illness, Consumers who are especially vulnerable to foodborne illness should only eat foods that are thoroughly cooked.